Individual Best Times (All Time)

Eleanor Moss - (929161) - Windsor SC - 200 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:22.64
2:24.27
2:27.55
2:28.09
2:28.16
2:31.72
2:33.68
2:33.97
2:34.32
2:38.06
2:42.00
2:42.89
2:47.12
2:51.79
2:53.46

2:55.96

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:24.27
2:22.64
2:28.09
2:27.55
2:31.72
2:28.16

2:33.97
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

462
447
417
413
412
384
369
367
365
339

310
287
264

246

WA Pts

447
462
413
417
384
412

367

Round

H
H
H

-n

I

I T m I T I I T I ™

Round

I I

I I T I ™

Date

07/05/16
03/12/16
05/12/15
12/12/15
22/11/14
17/01/15
03/11/13
18/01/14
24/11113
13/10/13
18/05/13
09/03/13
19/01/13
2511112
14/10/12
15/12/12

Date

03/12/16
07/05/16
12/12/15
05/12/15
17/01/15
22/11/14
18/01/14

Meet

Windsor Spring Level 3 Meet

Windsor L3 Last Chance County Qualifier
Windsor Open Meet

Chalfont Otters Last Chance Meet
Windsor Club Championships

Windsor Level 2 Open Meet

Ealing Level 3 November Meet

Windsor Level 2 Licenced Meet

Windsor Club Championships

Berks & South Bucks Development Meet
Windsor SC L3 Open Meet

Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire CC
Windsor Level 2 Licensed Meet

Atlantis Christmas Cracker Open Meet
Berkshire & South Bucks ASA Development

Windsor Club Championships

Meet

Windsor L3 Last Chance County Qualifier
Windsor Spring Level 3 Meet

Chalfont Otters Last Chance Meet
Windsor Open Meet

Windsor Level 2 Open Meet

Windsor Club Championships

Windsor Level 2 Licenced Meet

Venue

Windsor
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Gerrards Cross
Windsor
Maidenhead
Northolt
Windsor
Windsor
Bracknell
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Horsham
Bracknell

Ascot

Venue

Maidenhead
Windsor
Gerrards Cross
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Windsor

Windsor

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Windsor

Windsor

Windsor

Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor

Windsor

Club Swam Under

Windsor
Windsor

Windsor

Windsor

Level

Level

4
2

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



2:34.32
2:33.68
2:38.06
2:42.00
2:42.89
2:47.12
2:55.96
2:51.79

2:53.46

Copyright 2024

365
369
339
315
310
287
246
264

257

m I I I I I

24/11113
03/11/13
13/10/13
18/05/13
09/03/13
19/01/13
15/12/12
25/11/12
14/10/12

Windsor Club Championships

Ealing Level 3 November Meet

Berks & South Bucks Development Meet
Windsor SC L3 Open Meet

Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire CC
Windsor Level 2 Licensed Meet

Windsor Club Championships

Atlantis Christmas Cracker Open Meet

Berkshire & South Bucks ASA Development

Windsor
Northolt
Bracknell
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Ascot
Horsham

Bracknell

Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor

Windsor

Page 2/2
4

W W w

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



