Individual Best Times (All Time)

Eleanor Moss - (929161) - Windsor SC - 200 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:22.64	462	Н	07/05/16	Windsor Spring Level 3 Meet	Windsor	Windsor	3
2:24.27	447	Н	03/12/16	Windsor L3 Last Chance County Qualifier	Maidenhead	Windsor	3
2:27.55	417	Н	05/12/15	Windsor Open Meet	Maidenhead		3
2:28.09	413	F	12/12/15	Chalfont Otters Last Chance Meet	Gerrards Cross	Windsor	4
2:28.16	412	Н	22/11/14	Windsor Club Championships	Windsor		4
2:31.72	384	Н	17/01/15	Windsor Level 2 Open Meet	Maidenhead		2
2:33.68	369	F	03/11/13	Ealing Level 3 November Meet	Northolt	Windsor	3
2:33.97	367	Н	18/01/14	Windsor Level 2 Licenced Meet	Windsor	Windsor	2
2:34.32	365	Н	24/11/13	Windsor Club Championships	Windsor	Windsor	4
2:38.06	339	Н	13/10/13	Berks & South Bucks Development Meet	Bracknell	Windsor	3
2:42.00	315	Н	18/05/13	Windsor SC L3 Open Meet	Maidenhead	Windsor	3
2:42.89	310	Н	09/03/13	Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire CC	Maidenhead	Windsor	2
2:47.12	287	Н	19/01/13	Windsor Level 2 Licensed Meet	Maidenhead	Windsor	2
2:51.79	264	F	25/11/12	Atlantis Christmas Cracker Open Meet	Horsham	Windsor	3
2:53.46	257	Н	14/10/12	Berkshire & South Bucks ASA Development	Bracknell	Windsor	3
2:55.96	246	Н	15/12/12	Windsor Club Championships	Ascot	Windsor	4

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:24.27	447	Н	03/12/16	Windsor L3 Last Chance County Qualifier	Maidenhead	Windsor	3
2:22.64	462	Н	07/05/16	Windsor Spring Level 3 Meet	Windsor	Windsor	3
2:28.09	413	F	12/12/15	Chalfont Otters Last Chance Meet	Gerrards Cross	Windsor	4
2:27.55	417	Н	05/12/15	Windsor Open Meet	Maidenhead		3
2:31.72	384	Н	17/01/15	Windsor Level 2 Open Meet	Maidenhead		2
2:28.16	412	Н	22/11/14	Windsor Club Championships	Windsor		4
2:33.97 Copyright 2024	367 1	Н	18/01/14	Windsor Level 2 Licenced Meet	Windsor	Windsor Powered By SPORT	2 SYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
2:34.32	365	Н	24/11/13	Windsor Club Championships	Windsor	Windsor	4
2:33.68	369	F	03/11/13	Ealing Level 3 November Meet	Northolt	Windsor	3
2:38.06	339	Н	13/10/13	Berks & South Bucks Development Meet	Bracknell	Windsor	3
2:42.00	315	Н	18/05/13	Windsor SC L3 Open Meet	Maidenhead	Windsor	3
2:42.89	310	Н	09/03/13	Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire CC	Maidenhead	Windsor	2
2:47.12	287	Н	19/01/13	Windsor Level 2 Licensed Meet	Maidenhead	Windsor	2
2:55.96	246	Н	15/12/12	Windsor Club Championships	Ascot	Windsor	4
2:51.79	264	F	25/11/12	Atlantis Christmas Cracker Open Meet	Horsham	Windsor	3
2:53.46	257	Н	14/10/12	Berkshire & South Bucks ASA Development	Bracknell	Windsor	3